
Dhanbad - Jhargram MEMU Express Special/08020 CS - COVU - SER 
PRR/Purulia Junction to JGM/Jhargram 

4h 1m - 185 km - 26 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 14:15 0 1 0 23 232 ECR
2 KDS Kusunda Junction 14:24 14:25 1m 0 1 4 25 ECR
3 BZE Baseria 14:30 14:31 1m 0 1 6 26 215 ECR
4 BZS Bansjora 14:36 14:37 1m 0 1 8 38 212 ECR
5 SJA Sijua 14:41 14:42 1m 0 1 10 35 207 ECR
6 KTH Katrasgarh 14:47 14:49 2m 0 1 13 29 198 ECR
7 SZE Sonardih 14:57 14:58 1m 0 1 17 33 196 ECR
8 PLJE Phulwartanr 15:06 15:07 1m 0 1 22 33 ECR
9 JNNA Jamunia Tand 15:16 15:17 1m 0 1 27 28 ECR
10 DNH Deonagar 15:23 15:24 1m 1 29 22 210 ECR
11 CRP Chandrapura Junction 15:36 15:38 2m 0 1 34 25 227 ECR
12 RJB Rajabera Block Hut 15:48 15:49 1m 0 1 38 35 193 ECR
13 TKB Tupkadih 15:57 15:58 1m 0 1 43 56 233 SER
14 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 49 68 241 SER
15 RDF Radhagaon 16:16 16:17 1m 0 1 56 74 247 SER
16 PNW Pundag 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 66 64 291 SER
17 DRGU Damru Ghutu 16:32 16:33 1m 0 1 72 60 291 SER
18 GUG Garh Jaipur 16:42 16:43 1m 0 1 81 87 287 SER
19 CAS Chas Road 16:48 16:49 1m 0 1 89 57 250 SER
20 GTD Gourinathdham 16:56 16:57 1m 0 1 95 60 239 SER
21 PRR Purulia Junction 17:12 17:14 2m 0 1 110 47 234 SER
22 TAO Tamna 17:23 17:24 1m 0 1 117 79 236 SER
23 KTD Kantadih 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 125 75 274 SER
24 URMA Urma 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 134 60 269 SER
25 BBM Barabhum 17:47 17:48 1m 0 1 142 42 283 SER
26 BRMD Biramdih 17:55 17:56 1m 0 1 147 64 269 SER
27 NIM Nimdih 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 156 66 211 SER
28 CNI Chandil Junction 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 164 30 182 SER
29 MIK Manikui 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 170 61 170 SER
30 KZU Kunki 18:33 18:34 1m 0 1 175 33 164 SER
31 KND Kandra Junction 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 179 34 175 SER
32 BIRP Birarajpur 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 183 40 200 SER
33 GMH Gamharia Junction 18:58 18:59 1m 0 1 188 45 165 SER
34 ADTP Adityapur 19:07 19:08 1m 0 1 195 23 158 SER
35 TATA Tatanagar Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 0 1 199 26 159 SER
36 SLJR Salga Jhari West Cabin 19:32 19:33 1m 0 1 202 47 169 SER
37 GVDP Govindpur PH 19:38 19:39 1m 0 1 206 51 159 SER
38 ASB Asanboni 19:48 19:49 1m 0 1 214 71 123 SER
39 RHE Rakha Mines 19:53 19:54 1m 0 1 218 84 118 SER
40 GUD Galudih 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 225 75 115 SER
41 GTS Ghatsila 20:08 20:09 1m 0 1 235 66 100 SER
42 DVM Dhalbhumgarh 20:20 20:21 1m 0 1 247 81 115 SER
43 KKPR Kokpara 20:28 20:29 1m 0 1 257 77 104 SER
44 CKU Chakulia 20:36 20:37 1m 0 1 266 74 123 SER
45 KNM Kanimahuli PH 20:42 20:43 1m 0 1 272 76 110 SER
46 GII Gidhni 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 280 72 84 SER
47 KATB Khatkura 20:57 20:58 1m 0 1 288 26 86 SER
48 JGM Jhargram 21:15 0 1 295 - 79 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (23:57)

May 10 2024 (23:57)

1

1


